RAYMOND JAMES



Advocacy in your time of need

Raymond James is offering discounted access to Broadspire to help ensure you or your loved one receive the very best care

Through their holistic approach, Broadspire® can help successfully address the many challenges involved in caring for aging or disabled loved ones. They do this by taking on responsibilities such as interviewing and screening in-home caregivers, hiring contractors for home modifications, attending and coordinating medical visits, planning outings, visiting clients to celebrate special occasions and more.

If necessary, the care managers at Broadspire[®] can also help you choose the best nursing home or extended care facility for your loved one. They'll help facilitate this challenging task by reviewing credentials and touring the facility with you, determining suitable payment options and coordinating all the paperwork. Broadspire[®] is devoted to acting in the best interests of their clients.

A SUITE OF ADVOCACY SERVICES

Members of Broadspire[®] can depend on their care managers to assist them with every aspect of their loved one's care. As health advocates, they provide:

- Onsite assessment and recommendations
- Ongoing care coordination

- Crisis management
- Family guidance and education
- Environmental safety analysis

In addition to serving as health advocates, Broadspire[®] also specializes in financial advocacy by offering clients assistance with state and federal benefit applications as well as family education on helping prevent predatory behaviors. Their other specialty services include:

- Medical coordination
- Medication management
- Monitoring services
- Transition services
- Home life enrichment

Reach out to your financial advisor to learn more about how you can begin working with a care manager from Broadspire[®].

INTERNATIONAL HEADQUARTERS: THE RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL CENTER 880 CARILLON PARKWAY // ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716

Raymond James is not affiliated with Broadspire Care Managememt. © 2022 Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC. © 2022 Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Investment products are: not deposits, not FDIC/NCUA insured, not insured by any government agency, not bank guaranteed, subject to risk and may lose value. Raymond James[®] is a registered trademark of Raymond James Financial, Inc. 22-GWS-1107 AB 7/22